Jun 30 2024 (22:17) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai LTT - Kochuveli SF Express (PT)/22113 - SF - CR
MAJN/Mangaluru Junction (Mangalore) to KTYM/Kottayam
8h 25m - 473 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LTT Mumbai LTT 16:45 4 |1 0 45 |6 CR
2 TNA Thane 17:07 17:10 3m |7 |1 16 |49 |7 CR
3 PNVL |Panvel Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |7 |1 49 57 (12 |CR
4 |KHED |Khed 20:58 21:00 2m |1 |1 223 |59 (25 |KR
5 CHI Chiplun 21:30 21:32 2m (1 |1 252 |38 |11 |KR
6 |RN Ratnagiri 23:30 23:35 5m |1 |1 328 |65 [125 |KR
7  |SNDD |Sindhudurg 01:34 07:36 2m (1 |2 |457 |58 |35 [KR
8 PERN |Pernem 02:28 02:30 2m |1 |2 507 |38 [19 [KR
9 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |1 |2 564 |69 |9 KR
10 |KAWR |Karwar 05:02 05:04 2m |1 |2 624 |56 |11 |KR
11 |BTJL  |Bhatkal 07:02 07:04 2m (1 |2 734 |52 (21 |KR
12 |KUDA |Kundapura 08:00 08:02 2m 2 782 |40 |8 KR
13 (UD Udupi 08:50 08:52 2m |2 |2 814 |40 [16 |KR
14 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 10:25 10:30 5m |1 (2 |877 |73 |8 |SR
(Mangalore&
15 |KGQ |Kasaragod 11:09 11:10 Tm |1 (2 924 |77 |9 SR
16 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 12:17 12:20 3m (3 |2 1010 [65 |12 |SR
17 |TLY  |Thalassery 12:39 12:40 m |2 |2 1031 (57 |9 |[SR
18 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |13:52 13:55 3m |1 |2 1099 |73 |4 |SR
19 |[TIR Tirur 14:29 14:30 im |2 |2 1140 (45 |9 SR
20 |SRR Shoranur Junction 15:30 15:35 5m |4 |2 1185 (40 |29 |SR
21 [TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 16:25 16:28 3m |1 2 1218 |60 |3 SR
22 |ERN |Ernakulam Town (North) [17:40 17:45 5m |2 |2 1290 [51 |2 |SR
23 |KTYM [Kottayam 18:55 18:58 3m |2 |2 1350 |50 |4 |SR
24 |TRVL |Tiruvalla 19:29 19:30 m (3 |2 1376 |62 SR
25 |CNGR |Chengannur 19:39 19:41 2m (1 |2 1385 [50 |9 SR
26 |KY/ Kayamkulam junction 20:05 20:07 2m |3 |2 1405 |49 |9 SR
27 |QLN |Kollam junction (Quilon) |20:57 21:00 3m |1 2 1446 133 |11 |SR
28 |KCVL |Kochuveli 22:45 1 12 1503 |- 5 SR

Jun 30 2024 (22:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



